Grapevine Police Department
Status on Reported Incidents

10/16/2023 Through 10/22/2023

2300048600
2300048605
2300048626
2300048634
2300048663
2300048672
2300048687
2300048703
2300048765
2300048782
2300048819
2300048846
2300048854
2300048856
2300048963
2300048969
2300048980
2300048984
2300049002
2300049004
2300049037
2300049042
2300049079
2300049101
2300049140
2300049145
2300049152
2300049158
2300049168
2300049263
2300049286
2300049292
2300049298
2300049310
2300049311
2300049320
2300049327
2300049332
2300049349
2300049355
2300049385
2300049398
2300049402
2300049419
2300049440

10/16/2023 2:52:24 AM
10/16/2023 4:26:16 AM
10/16/2023 9:50:16 AM
10/16/2023 10:16:28 AM
10/16/2023 1:57:24 PM
10/16/2023 3:50:33 PM
10/16/2023 6:25:49 PM
10/16/2023 7:56:07 PM
10/17/2023 11:17:48 AM
10/17/2023 12:31:37 PM
10/17/2023 4:35:42 PM
10/17/2023 8:39:35 PM
10/17/2023 9:20:32 PM
10/17/2023 10:59:00 PM
10/18/2023 2:20:02 PM
10/18/2023 3:17:37 PM
10/18/2023 4:37:24 PM
10/18/2023 5:04:44 PM
10/18/2023 8:57:14 PM
10/18/2023 9:18:47 PM
10/19/2023 2:31:21 AM
10/19/2023 4:19:47 AM
10/19/2023 10:05:39 AM
10/19/2023 12:33:40 PM
10/19/2023 9:16:26 AM
10/19/2023 6:07:56 PM
10/19/2023 5:10:31 PM
10/19/2023 8:46:01 PM
10/19/2023 10:34:11 PM
10/20/2023 3:23:09 PM
10/20/2023 6:21:19 PM
10/20/2023 7:14:24 PM
10/20/2023 7:52:58 PM
10/20/2023 9:01:28 PM
10/20/2023 9:13:53 PM
10/20/2023 10:48:06 PM
10/21/2023 12:06:54 AM
10/21/2023 12:42:06 AM
10/21/2023 2:57:56 AM
10/21/2023 4:33:31 AM
10/21/2023 12:32:27 PM
10/21/2023 3:18:51 PM
10/21/2023 3:50:47 PM
10/21/2023 6:03:48 PM
10/21/2023 9:14:43 PM

Printed on 10/24/2023 4:07:26 PM

FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE INFO
BURGLARY OF BUILDING

ASSAULT CLASS C

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

INFORMATION

WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTR >=$2500<$30K ENH IAT
FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT >=$2500<$30K IAT
SUICIDE/ATTEMPTED SUICIDE

INFORMATION

BURGLARY OF HABITATION

INFORMATION

ANIMAL BITE REPORT

THEFT PROP <$2,500 2/MORE PREV CONV
INFORMATION

THEFT UNDER $100.00

THEFT UNDER $100.00

PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY

THEFT UNDER $100.00

FOUND PROPERTY

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

THEFT UNDER $100.00

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

THEFT UNDER $100.00

PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE IAT
DEADLY CONDUCT DISCHARGE FIREARM
ASSAULT-PHYSICAL CONTACT
WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

INFORMATION

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

INVESTIGATION

BURGLARY REPORT
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
ASSAULT REPORT

MEET COMPLAINANT
ASSAULT REPORT

TRAFFIC

ASSAULT REPORT

THEFT REPORT

PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS
SHOOTING

ASSIST FIRE DEPT
BURGLARY REPORT
INVESTIGATION

ANIMAL CALL

PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS
THREAT REPORT

PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS
SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY

PI INTOXICATED PERSON
TRAFFIC

WELFARE CHECK

THEFT REPORT

FOUND PROPERTY

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY
THEFT REPORT

PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
MAJOR ACCIDENT
INVESTIGATION

ASSAULT REPORT

TRAFFIC

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS
MAJ HWY ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC

S MAIN St

E DALLAS Rd
TIMBERLINE Dr

IRA E WOODS Ave

W NORTHWEST Hwy
POOL Rd

W SH 114 Fr EB
MUSTANG Dr

Silkwood Ct

William D Tate Ave NB
SAND BASS Dr

REDBUD Ln

S MAIN St

WILLIAM D TATE Ave
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
VALLEYWOOD Dr

W SH 114 Fr EB

W SH 114 Fr EB

W SH 114 Fr EB

SH 360 SB

IRA E WOODS Ave
YELLOWSTONE Dr

W SH 114 Fr EB
MUSTANG Dr

W SH 114 Fr EB
GRAYSON Dr

W SH 114 Fr EB

W SH 114 Fr EB

E GRAPEVINE MILLS Cir
FAIRWAY Dr
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
Southwest Grapevine Pkwy
N SH 121 SB

E SH 114 Fr WB

SSH 121 SB

Aviation Dr

WILLIAM D TATE Ave

W SH 114 WB

ESH 114 WB

S MAIN St

GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
S MAIN St

ESH 114 EB

William D Tate Ave SB

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Municipal Court
Active

Active

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Suspend by Investigation
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Active

Suspend by Investigation
Closed

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
P3

Closed

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
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900
400
2300
3100
1700
2300
1100
3000
100
4500
400
600
900
1700
3900
3000
4200
1600
1600
200
3600
3100
500
1600
2900
1600
2300
1600
400
2300
1600
3000
2500
700
400
4200
2400
1500
2300
400
900
3000
300
1900
4100



Grapevine Police Department
Status on Reported Incidents

2300049441
2300049454
2300049466
2300049490
2300049497
2300049498
2300049536
2300049561
2300049582
2300049589
2300049597

10/21/2023 9:19:14 PM
10/21/2023 10:42:05 PM
10/21/2023 11:48:43 PM
10/22/2023 2:06:31 AM
10/22/2023 3:22:23 AM
10/22/2023 3:25:29 AM
10/22/2023 11:27:50 AM
10/22/2023 3:41:24 PM
10/22/2023 6:48:38 PM
10/22/2023 8:16:45 PM
10/22/2023 9:51:28 PM

Printed on 10/24/2023 4:07:26 PM

WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD
INFORMATION

WARRANT-CITY MISD

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT
ASSAULT-THREATENS BODILY INJURY
ASSAULT CLASS C

AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON
WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY

TRAFFIC

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

DWI BEING FOLLOWED
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
MEET COMPLAINANT
THREAT REPORT
ASSAULT REPORT
ASSAULT REPORT
TRAFFIC

E Hwy114

HEATHER WOOD Dr
SH 360 Fr SB

N SH 26

E SH 114 WB
William D Tate Ave SB
W SH 114 Fr EB

IRA E WOODS Ave
MUSTANG Dr

PARK Blvd

IRA E WOODS Ave

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
P3

Active

Active

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
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3300
600

4300
1600
1800
2300
2000
2100
3000
700

800
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