## **Grapevine Police Department Status on Reported Incidents**

10/16/2023 Through 10/22/2023

Police Num	Date of Offense	Texas Offense Code	Call Type	Location	Case Status	Street No
2300048600	10/16/2023 2:52:24 AM	FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE INFO	INVESTIGATION	S MAIN St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	900
2300048605	10/16/2023 4:26:16 AM	BURGLARY OF BUILDING	BURGLARY REPORT	E DALLAS Rd	Cleared By Arrest(s)	400
2300048626	10/16/2023 9:50:16 AM	ASSAULT CLASS C	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	TIMBERLINE Dr	Municipal Court	2300
2300048634	10/16/2023 10:16:28 AM	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ	ASSAULT REPORT	IRA E WOODS Ave	Active	3100
2300048663	10/16/2023 1:57:24 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	MEET COMPLAINANT	W NORTHWEST Hwy	Active	1700
2300048672	10/16/2023 3:50:33 PM	INFORMATION	ASSAULT REPORT	POOL Rd	Closed	2300
2300048687	10/16/2023 6:25:49 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1100
2300048703	10/16/2023 7:56:07 PM	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER	ASSAULT REPORT	MUSTANG Dr	Closed	3000
2300048765	10/17/2023 11:17:48 AM	FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTR >=\$2500<\$30K ENH IAT	THEFT REPORT	Silkwood Ct	Suspend by Investigation	100
2300048782	10/17/2023 12:31:37 PM	FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT >=\$2500<\$30K IAT	PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS	William D Tate Ave NB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	4500
2300048819	10/17/2023 4:35:42 PM	SUICIDE/ATTEMPTED SUICIDE	SHOOTING	SAND BASS Dr	Closed	400
2300048846	10/17/2023 8:39:35 PM	INFORMATION	ASSIST FIRE DEPT	REDBUD Ln	Active	600
2300048854	10/17/2023 9:20:32 PM	BURGLARY OF HABITATION	BURGLARY REPORT	S MAIN St	Suspend by Investigation	900
2300048856	10/17/2023 10:59:00 PM	INFORMATION	INVESTIGATION	WILLIAM D TATE Ave	Closed	1700
2300048963	10/18/2023 2:20:02 PM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Active	3900
2300048969	10/18/2023 3:17:37 PM	THEFT PROP <\$2,500 2/MORE PREV CONV	PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3000
2300048980	10/18/2023 4:37:24 PM	INFORMATION	THREAT REPORT	VALLEYWOOD Dr	Closed	4200
2300048984	10/18/2023 5:04:44 PM	THEFT UNDER \$100.00	PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1600
2300049002	10/18/2023 8:57:14 PM	THEFT UNDER \$100.00	SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1600
2300049004	10/18/2023 9:18:47 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL	PI INTOXICATED PERSON	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	200
2300049037	10/19/2023 2:31:21 AM	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	TRAFFIC	SH 360 SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3600
2300049042	10/19/2023 4:19:47 AM	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	WELFARE CHECK	IRA E WOODS Ave	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3100
2300049079	10/19/2023 10:05:39 AM	THEFT UNDER \$100.00	THEFT REPORT	YELLOWSTONE Dr	P3	500
2300049101	10/19/2023 12:33:40 PM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	W SH 114 Fr EB	Closed	1600
2300049140	10/19/2023 9:16:26 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	MUSTANG Dr	Active	2900
2300049145	10/19/2023 6:07:56 PM	THEFT UNDER \$100.00	SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1600
2300049152	10/19/2023 5:10:31 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	THEFT REPORT	GRAYSON Dr	Active	2300
2300049158	10/19/2023 8:46:01 PM	THEFT UNDER \$100.00	PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1600
2300049168	10/19/2023 10:34:11 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	400
2300049263	10/20/2023 3:23:09 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	DISTURBANCE	E GRAPEVINE MILLS Cir	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2300
2300049286	10/20/2023 6:21:19 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	FAIRWAY Dr	Active	1600
2300049292	10/20/2023 7:14:24 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Active	3000
2300049298	10/20/2023 7:52:58 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE IAT	MAJOR ACCIDENT	Southwest Grapevine Pkwy	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2500
2300049310	10/20/2023 9:01:28 PM	DEADLY CONDUCT DISCHARGE FIREARM	INVESTIGATION	N SH 121 SB	Active	700
2300049311	10/20/2023 9:13:53 PM	ASSAULT-PHYSICAL CONTACT	ASSAULT REPORT	E SH 114 Fr WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	400
2300049320	10/20/2023 10:48:06 PM	WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY	TRAFFIC	S SH 121 SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	4200
2300049327	10/21/2023 12:06:54 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	Aviation Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2400
2300049332	10/21/2023 12:42:06 AM	POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G	TRAFFIC	WILLIAM D TATE Ave	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1500
2300049349	10/21/2023 2:57:56 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER	TRAFFIC	W SH 114 WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2300
2300049355	10/21/2023 4:33:31 AM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	E SH 114 WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	400
2300049385	10/21/2023 12:32:27 PM	INFORMATION	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	S MAIN St	Closed	900
2300049398	10/21/2023 3:18:51 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Active	3000
2300049402	10/21/2023 3:50:47 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS	S MAIN St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	300
2300049419	10/21/2023 6:03:48 PM	WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY	MAJ HWY ACCIDENT	E SH 114 EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1900
2300049440	10/21/2023 9:14:43 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	William D Tate Ave SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	4100

Printed on 10/24/2023 4:07:26 PM Page 1 of 2

## **Grapevine Police Department**

## **Status on Reported Incidents**

2300049441	10/21/2023 9:19:14 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	E Hwy114	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3300
2300049454	10/21/2023 10:42:05 PM	INFORMATION	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	HEATHER WOOD Dr	Closed	600
2300049466	10/21/2023 11:48:43 PM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	SH 360 Fr SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	4300
2300049490	10/22/2023 2:06:31 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15	TRAFFIC	N SH 26	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1600
2300049497	10/22/2023 3:22:23 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15	DWI BEING FOLLOWED	E SH 114 WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1800
2300049498	10/22/2023 3:25:29 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	William D Tate Ave SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2300
2300049536	10/22/2023 11:27:50 AM	UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT	MEET COMPLAINANT	W SH 114 Fr EB	P3	2000
2300049561	10/22/2023 3:41:24 PM	ASSAULT-THREATENS BODILY INJURY	THREAT REPORT	IRA E WOODS Ave	Active	2100
2300049582	10/22/2023 6:48:38 PM	ASSAULT CLASS C	ASSAULT REPORT	MUSTANG Dr	Active	3000
2300049589	10/22/2023 8:16:45 PM	AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON	ASSAULT REPORT	PARK Blvd	Active	700
2300049597	10/22/2023 9:51:28 PM	WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY	TRAFFIC	IRA E WOODS Ave	Cleared By Arrest(s)	800

Printed on 10/24/2023 4:07:26 PM Page 2 of 2